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Sufifing
B/F gBALNL 0.00
01/07/2568 TINCL ICAS Cheque 59702046 4,620.00 0.00 -4,620.00 I 90063
01/07/25680TID DDA Overdraft 4,620.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
01/07/2568 TINCL ICAS Cheque 59702052 3,919.88 0.00 -3,919.88 | 90063
01/07/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,919.88 0.00 0.00 1 90063
01/07/2568 1INCL ICAS Cheque 59702053 1,981.31 0.00 ~1,981.31 1 90063
01/07/25680TID DDA Overdraft [,981.31 0.00 0.001 90063
02/07/2568TINCL ICAS Cheque 59702036 6,340.19 0.00 -6,340.19 1 90063
02/07/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 6,340.19 0.00 0.00 1 90063
03/07/2568 CWTPC DDA Withdraw 59702057 17,564.00 0.00 -17,564.00 150 5871652
03/07/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 17,564.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801632
08/07/25681INCL ICAS Cheque 59702060 229,900.00 0.00 -229,900.00 1 90063
08/07/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 229,900.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
09/07/2568 TINCL ICAS Cheque 59702069 15,850.47 0.00 -15,850.47 1 90063
09/07/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft £5,850.47 0.00 0.00 1 90063
11/07/2568CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702067 149,674.05 0.00 -149,674.05 150 6700692
DDA Overdraft 149,674.05 0.00 0.00 150 6700692

11/07/25680TID

AN OAN 0N
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11/07/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702066 23,57747 0.00 -23,57747 150 6700692
11/07:2568OTID DDA Overdraft 23,577.47 0.00 0.00 150 6700692
11/07/2568 ITNCL ICAS Cheque 59702059 265.00 0.00 -265.00 1 90063
11/07/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 265.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
11/07/25681INCL ICAS Cheque 59702062 848.00 0.00 -848.00 90063
11/07/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 848.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
11/07/2568 1INCL ICAS Chegue 59702070 3,816.00 0.00 +3,816.00 1 90063
11/07/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,816.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
11/07/2568 IINCL ICAS Cheque 59702072 3,317.00 0.00 ~3,317.00 | 90063
11/07/25680TID DDA Overdraft 3,317.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
15/07/2568 CWTPC DDA Withdraw 59702068 565.00 0.00 -565.00 150 5801652
15/07/2568OTID DDA Overdraft 565.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
17/07/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702074 24,363.55 0.00 -24,363.55 150 5801652
17/07/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 24,363.55 0.00 0,00 150 5801652
18/07/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702071 6,538.32 0.00 -6,53832 150 5600404
18/07/2568OTID DDA Overdraft 6,538.32 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
18/07/2568 I'NCL ICAS Cheque 59702063 37,886.58 0.00 -37,886.58 1 90063
Page br.= 9 101,176.92 Cr. = 63,290.34
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18/07/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 37,886.58 0.00 0.00 1 90063
18/07/2568INCL ICAS Cheque 59702076 400.00 0.00 -400.00 1 90063
18/07/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 400.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
22/07/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702082 65,878.50 0.00 -65,878.50 150 6700692
22/07/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 65,878.50 0.00 0.00 150 6700692
22/07/2568 TINCL ICAS Cheque 59702079 5,300.00 0.00 -5,300.00 1 90063
22/07/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 5,300.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
22/07/2568 1INCL ICAS Cheque 59702080 5,300.00 0.00 -5,300.00 1 90063
22/07/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 5,300.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
23/07/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702083 7,700.00 0.00 -7,700.00 150 5600404
23/07/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 7,700.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
29/07/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702081 22,111.40 0.00 -22,111.40 150 6700692
20/07/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 22,111.40 0.00 0.00 150 6700692
29/07/2568 TINCL ICAS Cheque 59702073 13,735.26 0.00 -13,735.26 1 90063
29/07/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 13,735.26 0.00 0.00 1 90063
30/07/2568CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702089 1,983.84 0.00 -1,983.84 150 6700692

30/07/25680TID DDA Overdraft 1,983.84 0.00 0.00 150 6700692
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30/07/2568 INCL ICAS Cheque 59702085 3,764.06 0.00 -3,764.06 1 90063
30/07/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,764.06 0.00 0.00 1 90063
30/07/2568 IINCL ICAS Cheque 59702086 114,717.76 0.00 -114,717.76 ) 90063
30/07/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 114,717.76 £.00 0.00 1 90063
30/07/2568 IINCL ICAS Cheque 59702088 954.00 0.00 -954.00 1 90063
30/07/2568 CTID DDA Overdraft 954,00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
30/07/2568TINCL [CAS Cheque 59702090 8,831.00 0.00 -8,831.00 | 90063
30/07/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,831.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
31/07/2568IINCL ICAS Cheque 59702091 360.40 0.00 -360.40 1 90063
31/07/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 360.40 0.00 0.00 1 90063
CIF oaon i 0.00
Page Dr. = 5 128,627.22 Cr.= 5 128,627.22
Total Dr.= 30 782,063.04 Cr.= 30 782,063.04
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Savings Account Statement

04/08/2568
5800282

2

150 ﬁ']“l]']ﬂﬁ:ﬁ
010762151480

31/07/2568

#nARY  THB

M

fuf 318013 fafug CHK NO. ITRHTE A Aamie AU IR AR
fufifing
11/07/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 265.00 0.00 18,932,575.17 1 90063
11/07/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 848.00 0.00 18,931,727.17 1 90063
11/07/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 3,816.00 0.00 18,927,911.17 1 90063
11/07/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 3,317.00 £.00 18,924,594.17 1 90063
14/07/2568 SDCA i 4,952.45 0.00 18,920,546.62 150 6700692
15/07/2568 OTOS SAV Overdralt 565.00 0.00 18,928,981.62 150 5801652
15/07/2568 SDCA dhnduaan 12,132.00 0.00 18,941,113.62 150 5801652
16/07/2568 SDCA Hnduaain 1,924.00 0.00 18,943,037.62 150 5800282
17/07/2568SDCA shnduanain 1,050.00 0.00 18,944,087.62 150 6700692
17/07/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 24,363.55 0.00 18,919,724.07 150 5801652
18/07/2568 SDCA shaiduaain 2,254.96 0.00 18,921,979.03 150 5801652
18/07/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 6,538.32 0.00 18,915,440.71 150 5600404
18/07/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 37,886.58 0.00 18,877,554.13 1 90063
18/07/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 400.00 0.00 18,877,154.13 1 90063
21/07/2568 SDCA dhnidueainn 6,072.00 0.00 18,883,226.13 150 6700692
22/07/2568 SDCA dhndueai 14,726.00 0.00 18,897,946.13 150 5600404
22/07/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 65,878.50 0.00 18,832,067.63 150 6700652
Docn ne = n 143.877.95 Cr.= 7 43,105.41



Savings Account Statement

g; 1 peRAsUEMSTINAIBINeT Fufifiuw  04/08/2568
501 3.1 WdauW 5800282
wed ieansed or
n3eil 81000 My 150 dwngedl
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awnse Ui 31/07/2568
520 AUUGATNT dnadu  THB
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i 51973 A58 CHK NO. SRy il Aundo e g}ﬁwswms
Suiiting
BF BORYNI 19,141,677.64
01/07/2568 SDCA dhafuaan 100,313.58 0.00 19.241,991.22 150 5600404
01/07/2568OTOS SAV Overdraft 4,620.00 0.00 19,237,371.22 1 90063
01/07/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,919.88 0.00 19,233,451.34 1 90063
01/07/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,981.31 0.00 19,231,470.03 1 90063
02/07/2568 SDCA dhnfusa 32,629.00 0.00 19.264,099.03 150 5801652
02/07/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 6,340.19 0.00 19,257,758.84 1 90063
03/07/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 17,564.00 0.00 19,240,194.84 150 5801652
03/07/2568 SDCA thaifuea 33,264.00 0.00 19,273,458.84 150 6700692
04/07/2568SDCA dhniduaain 29,575.00 0.00 19,303,033.84 150 5800282
07/07/2568 SDCA dniTuanin 16,795.00 0.00 19.319,828.84 150 5801652
08/07/2568 SDCA dhnugai 30,535.32 0.00 19,350,364.16 150 5801652
08/07/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 229,900.00 0.00 19,120,464.16 1 90063
09/07/2568 SDCA e 1,478.00 0.00 19,121,942.16 150 6700692
09/07/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 15,850.47 0.00 19,106,091.69 1 90063
11/07/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 149,674.05 0.00 18,956,417.64 150 6700692
11/07/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 23,577.47 0.00 18,932,840.17 150 6700692
Page br, = 9 453,427.37 Cr.= 7 244,589.90
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22/07/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 5,300.00 0.00 18,826,767.63 1 90063
22/07/2568CTOS SAV Overdraft 5,300.00 0.60 18,821,467.63 1 90063
23/07/2568 SDCA FJ'EﬂL?‘mﬁﬂl‘ily'l 20,192.00 0.00 18,841,659.63 150 6700692
23/07/2568 OTOS SAV Overdrafl 7,700.00 0.00 18,833,959.63 150 5600404
24/07/2568 SDCA dhniun 17,373.00 0.00 18,851,332.63 150 5600404
25/07/2568 SDCA rhaduaain 25,791.00 0.00 18,877,123.63 150 5811652
29/07/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 22,111.40 0.00 18,855,012.23 150 6700692
29/07/2568 SDCK SAV Depositby 10596963 10,000,000.00 0.00 28,855,012.23 150 5801657
29/07/2568 SDCA dhniuain 1,973.00 0.00 28,856,985.23 150 5801652
29/07/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 13,735.26 0.00 28,843,24997 1 90063
30/07/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,983.84 0.00 28,841,266.13 150 6700692
30/07/2568 SDCA dhnfua 11,448.00 0.00 28,852,714.13 150 5600404
30/07/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 3,764.06 0.00 28,848,950.07 1 90063
30/07/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 114,717.76 0.00 28,734,232.31 1 90063
30/07/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 954.00 0.00 28,733,278.31 | 90063
30/07/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 8,831.00 0.00 28,724,447.31 1 90063
31/07/2568 SDCA thaduaa 54,378.36 0.00 28,778,825.67 150 5600404
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Savings Account Statement
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ansed SR 31072568
520 DUUGATAT #nalu  THB
nszdiing e
ﬂ‘iﬁiﬁj 81000
Sud FI0N19 AeTutY CHK NO. T Ml Aunde e Ejﬁ‘l”jwﬂ'ﬁ
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31/07/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 360.40 0.00 28,778,465.27 1 90063
CIF vesun 1y 28,778,465.27
Page Dr.= 1 36(1.40 Ce.= 0 0.00
1 otak Dr. = 30 782,063.04 Cr.= 21 10,418,850.67



Account Detall

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

812-3-75253-1

BN IUE IR R

KRABI BR.

26,010,575.18

Account Status  Active

Alias Name  aesntsudurgdiusy

Currency THB

Available Balance

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount
Cheque Ciearing 4.00 Cheque BC
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable
tast Transaction Date 04-08-2025
Statement online Please specify criteria to view/downtoad
Transaction Date:From 01-07-2025 Time: - T 31.97-2025 Time: -

10
il
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Specific Period: Today

01-07-2025 ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 8120062310 4,798,75
01-07-2025 ABOO04 IORSDT 004-4511004972 2,337.00
SPO From
01-07-2025 9760 SPOSD 8126033371 503.00
02-07-2025 931001 BSDD2 e, 7.nazil/200812 112.00
03-07-2025 ABOO30 IORSDT 030-020103152656 1,791.00
g KHAQTHONG SAO- -
03-07-2025 93999 BPSWT 1000001273130 111,205.05
KHAOTHONG SAC-
03-07-2025 93999 BFSWT 1000001285710 -200,680.66
(3-07-2025 ITBANK PBSDT TR fr 79005535056 14,986.35
04-07-2025 ABOO14 10RSDT 014-8012066773 5,729.66
SPO From
04-07-2025 9700 SPOSD 8126033371 223.10
05-07-2025 ABOOOY IORSDY 004-4511004972 2,935.00
KHAOTHONG SAC-
07-07-2025 93959 BPSWT 1000001308300 -24,386.88
07-07-2025 AB0OOO4 TORSDT 004-2552383039 1,648.60
08-67-2025 ABGOG4 IORSDT 004-0331317039 1.00
08-07-2025 670753 OT0Ss TFR-8126030992 -44,100.00
08-07-2025 ABCO30 1ORSDT 030-020458843735 4,702.00
08-07-2025 ABGD3D 10RSDT 030-020458843735 73.33
08-07-2025 ABGO30 I0ORSDT 030-020458843735 3.00
08-07-2025 ABOOOS IORSDT 004-4511004572 2,628.00
08-07-2025 ABOO14 IORSDT 014-7972055345 2,605.61

26,010,575.18

0.60

0.00

14,547.81

34,711,675.01
34,714,012.01

34,714,915.01

34,715,027.01
34,716,818.01

34,605,612.96

34,404,932.30

34,419,928.65
34,425,658.31

34,425,881.41
34,428,816.41
34,404,429.53

34,406,078.13
34,406,079.13
34,361,979.13
34,366,681.13
34,366,754.96
34,366,757.46
34,260,385.46
34,371,991.07

- m—— e

0812
0812

0000

108682
0812

0812

0812

0790
0812

0000
0812
0812

0812
0812
0812
0812
0812
0812
0812
0812

mran



24
25
26

27

28
29
30

32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49
50

51
52

53

54
55
56

57
58
59
60

62
63
64

65

11-07-2025

14-07-2025
15-07-2025
16-07-2025

16-07-2025

16-07-2025
17-07-2025
17-07-2025
18-07-2025

18-07-2025

18-07-2025
21-07-2025
21-07-2025
22-07-2025
22-07-2025
22-07-2025
22-07-2025

22-07-2025

23-07-2025

23-07-2025

24-07-2025
24-07-2025

24-07-2025

25-07-2025

25-07-2025

25-07-2025

25-07-2025
25-07-2025

25-07-2025
27-07-2025

28-6G7-2025

28-07-2025
28-07-2025
28-07-2025

28-07-2025
29-07-2025
29-07-2025
29-07-2025
29-07-2025
29-07-2025

30-07-2025
30-07-2025

30-07-2025

ITBANK
KiRD
ITBANK
ABCO14

93999

ITBANK
ABQO14
TTBANK
AE0014

93999

ABOO14
ABODD4
ITBANK
ABOO11
ABOOLL
ITBANK
ABGD14

9700

93959

9700

93599
AB0O14

9700

93959

93598

93959

TTBANK
ABGO30

9700
ABGO14

93939

TTBANK
ITBANK
93999

ETBANK
AEBOCO4
90180
90180
£0180
50180

K19294
ITBANK

9700

NBSDT
PASWP
NBSDT
IORSDT

BPSWT

NBSDT

IORSDT
NBSDT
FORSDT

BPSWT

IORSDT
IORSDT
NBSDT
IORSDT
ORSDT
NBSDT
I0RSDT

SPOSD
BPSWT
SPOSD

BPSWT
IORSDT

SPOSD
BPSWT
BPSWT

BPSWT

NBSDT
IORSDT

SPOSD
IORSDT

BPSWT

PBSWP
PBSWP
BPSWT

NBSDT
IORSDT
705
OT0S
o105
o105

PASWP

NBSDT

TR fr 9040169015
RD-0994000571658
TR T 9040160015
(014-7882498243

KHAOTHONG SAQ-
1000001516562

TR fr 8120655753
014-8012066773
TR fr 8121245907
014-8172921499

KHAQTHONG SAQ-
1000001563041

(14-4232019976
004-1681338876

TR fr 9040160015
(11-4202566362
RO01BO-8422051618
TR fr 7900229345
014-4010178009

SPO From
8126033371

KHAOTHONG SAQ-
1000001559695

SPQ From
8126033371

KHAOTHONG SAD-
1000601753262

014-1702479454

SPO From
8126033271

KHAGTHONG SAO-
1000001592697

KHAOTHONG SAQ-
1600001593432

KHAQTHONG SAC-
1000001651146

TR fr 7900168281
(30-020103152656

SPO From
8126033371

014-9932014276

KHAOTHONG SAQ-
1000001601041

94952-
0994000571658

7146-810108

KHAOTHONG SAQ-
1000001859082

TR fr 9040150015
004-4822348004
TFR-8126030592
TFR-8126030992
TFR-8126030992
TFR-8126030992

9294-
£1900604200000001

TR fr 8121755166

SPO From
8126033371

Arannh

1,557.00
-11,668.45
2,361.00
14,471.00

-54,620.00

10,158.53
710.00
387.00

1,813.00

-4,710,00

500.00
200,38
2,681.00
980,20
9,893.00
4,216.30
2,319.00

97,879.00
-17,576.80
79,851.00

-10,400.00
4,071.60

152,607.00
-662,7599.09
-169,680.00

-82,700.00

44,042.C0
1,831.00

2,597,331.39
2,798.00

-100,821.24

-2,888.00
-10,560.00
-162,300.00

4,559.00
1,811.00
-4,000.00
-8,946.00
-10,777.00
~10,000,000.00

-36,368.00
7,079.00

. 12,969.23/)

—

> ATh e

34,375,297.73
34,363,629.28
34,365,990.28
34,380,461.28

34,325,841.28

34,335,999.81
34,336,709.81
34,337,096.81
34,338,809.81

34,334,199.81

34,334,699.581
34,334,900.19
34,337,581.19
34,338,562.09
34,348,455.09
34,352,671.39
34,354,990.39

34,452,869.39
34,434,892.59
34,514,743.59

34,504,343.59
34,508,415.19

34,661,022.19
33,998,223.10
33,828,543.10

33,744,843.10

33,788,885.10
33,790,716.10

36,368,047.49
36,390,845.49

36,290,024.25

36,287,136.25
36,276,636.25
36,114,336.25

36,118,935.25
36,120,746.25
36,116,746.25
36,107,800.25
36,097,023.25
26,097,023.25

26,060,655.25
26,067,734.25

26,080,703.48

A NRA 1872 32

0812

0812
0812
082
0g12

0812

0812
0812
0904
06812
0812
0790
0812

0000

0812

00o0

0812
0812

0000

0812

0812

0812

0730
0812

0600
0812

0312

0B12
0312
0812

0804
0812
0700
0700
0700
0700

812
0812

0000
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TFotat ; i e
3,110,854.14 -11,732,527.17

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhurnwvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 106110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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